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Pfosten
Erdeinstand
 ca. 500 mm

Flügel je 
nach Produkt:
 700 mm
 800 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm 
1250 mm

Anschlag 45

1. Draht Matte

Rahmen 40 x 40 mm

1000 mm Mitte-Mitte Pfosten 45

Pfosten
60 x 40 mm

Pfostenlänge
je nach
Produkt:
1250 mm
1500 mm 
1750 mm

2b

6 mm

5 mm



Pfosten
Erdeinstand
 ca. 500 mm

Flügelhöhe je 
nach Produkt:
 750 mm
 800 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm 
1250 mm

1410 mm
3000 mm

1410 mm

Schraubkloben zum Einstellen
daher = ca. 65 mm

Rahmen 40 x 40 mm

Pfosten 
60 x 60 mm

Pfostenlänge
je nach
Produkt:
1250 mm
1500 mm 
1750 mm
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